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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katalina Silva388
AIM Athletics

9.200 8.900 8.5759.500 36.175
4T 1 2T 12 1 

1 

Sagelynn Dool208
Basel's

8.750 8.800 8.8009.500 35.850
15T 4 2T 9 2 

2 

Alexandra De Moudt204
AIM Athletics

9.525 7.825 8.8509.500 35.700
1 17 2T 6 3 

3 

Katie Colwell229
Flips Texas

9.200 8.825 8.1759.450 35.650
4T 2T 6 18T 4 

4 

Addison Cousins379
AIM Athletics

8.600 8.475 9.0509.475 35.600
17 9 5 3 5 

5 

Charlotte Murphy197
AIM Athletics

8.900 8.450 9.0259.100 35.475
12 10 9T 4 6 

6 

Mackenzie Hill209
Basel's

9.250 8.650 8.4009.100 35.400
3 5 9T 13 7 

7 

Cassidy Rhodes206
AIM Athletics

9.150 8.300 9.2008.650 35.300
7T 11 19 1 8T

8T

Leila Burkenpas189
AIM Athletics

9.125 8.550 8.8258.800 35.300
9T 6T 15T 7T 8T

8T

Emma Harrell232
Flips Texas

9.325 8.550 8.3508.825 35.050
2 6T 14 14 10 

10 

Evalyn Ochoa192
AIM Athletics

8.375 8.825 8.3259.425 34.950
20 2T 7 15 11 

11 

Kaylee Goff210
Basel's

8.800 8.275 9.0008.850 34.925
13T 12 12T 5 12 

12 

Daphne Kao128
AIM Athletics

9.000 7.700 8.7509.200 34.650
11 18 8 10 13T

13T

Jada Gruwell212
Basel's

9.150 8.550 8.2508.700 34.650
7T 6T 18 17 13T

13T

Cassidy Gonzales131
AIM Athletics

8.750 8.250 8.7258.800 34.525
15T 13 15T 11 15 

15 

Rachel Beal548
AIM Athletics

8.800 7.900 9.0758.150 33.925
13T 16 21 2 16 

16 

Christa Lott195
AIM Athletics

8.450 7.550 8.2759.525 33.800
19 19 1 16 17 

17 

Madison Barton201
AIM Athletics

9.125 8.000 8.0508.450 33.625
9T 14T 20 20 18 

18 

Juliana Noack211
Basel's

8.350 8.000 8.1758.750 33.275
21 14T 17 18T 19 

19 

Jessamyn Alexander544
WGA Texans

8.550 7.500 7.5008.850 32.400
18 20 12T 21 20 

20 

Claire Rodricks202
AIM Athletics

9.200 __.___ 8.8259.000 27.025
4T 21 11 7T 21 

21 
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